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Cougars Slaughter Ags 14-0 
As Scliultea Hurls Two-Hitter

By JAMES CARREL 
Battalion Sports Writer

Sidearming Jack Schultea set the 
Aggies down with only two hits, 
while his University of Houston 
teammates were blasting a quartet 
of Aggie pitchers for 16 hits and 
a resounding 14 to 0 victory Tues
day in Kyle Field.

It was a brilliant performance 
for Schultea as he stopped the 
Aggies cold in the hitting depart
ment. Only Bob Pendor was able 
to touch his offerings with a sin
gle in the first inning and a double 
down the left field line in the 
fourth.

’MURALS
A QMC will play Sqd. 7 and A 

Ord will play Sqd. 14 today in the 
intramural volleyball league cham
pionship playoffs. Sqd. 19, Co. A 
and Co. I won their respective in
tramural volleyball leagues today 
and will begin their league cham
pionship playoffs next week.

Co. A defeated Sqd. 22 Tuesday 
2-0. Outstanding players were 
Bryon King and Bill Hobbs of 
Sqd. 22 and Don Mott and Kermit 
Wahrmund of Co. A. This win 
places Co. A in league champion
ship playoffs.

The Newman club defeated the 
Plant Pathology club 2-0 Tuesday. 
Tony Specia and Jerry Munster 
were outstanding for the winning 
team.

Sqd. 21’s John Janak and Bryan 
Dedeker led their team to victory 
over Co. L 2-0 Tuesday. Heads-up 
performers for Co. L were Charles 
Shreve and Charles Sanders.

Sqd. 20-2; Co. K-0
s*]d. 10-2; Sqd. 17-0
Co. 1-1; Sqd. 18-0 (forfeit)

Monday’s Itifle 
A Ord—402; Sqd. 6—432 
Sqd. 4—524 ; B Inf.—469 
Sqd. 10—516; A Inf.—302 
Sqd. 14—459; B Arm.—419 
Sqd. 0—413; A Field—271
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HURSDAY & FRIDAY

It's the "An American 
In Paris" girl—in a thrilling 

new triumph!
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TECHNICOLOR

Schultea struck out six Cadets, 
walked four, and allowed only Pen- 
dor to get past first base in turn
ing in his victory.

Tex Vanzura started on the 
mound for A&M and was greeted 
rather warmly by Cougar lead-off 
man Carlton Hanta when his first 
pitch of the game was nailed and 
driven 330 feet over the left field 
fence by the 5-7 All-America short
stop.

It was the only earned run off 
Vanzura in his three-inning stint 
but it was the one that gave him 
credit for the defeat. A single by 
Wayne Tucker and two errors by 
A&M accounted for the other Hous
ton run in the first inning.

Ed Hennig came on in the 
fourth for the Aggies. Two walks 
and singles by Allen Shipley and 
Ken Langford brought in a run 
off Hennig in the fourth.

Shipley with three hits and 
Langford with two hits were the 
leading hitters for the Cougars and 
they wrecked Hennig in the fifth, 
with Shipley doubling in one run 
and scoring on Langford’s three- 
run homer over the right field 
fence in the fifth.

Coach Beau Bell of the Aggies 
brought in Lou Little to pitch in 
the sixth and he blanked the Cou
gars in that inning. But Houston 
opened the door and greeted him 
with eight hits and three runs in 
the seventh and four more in the 
eighth before Jerry Nelson, ace of 
the A&M staff, came on to retire 
the last batter in the eighth and 
the side jn order in the ninth in
ning.

Tigers Shutout 
Huntsville 6-0

By CLIFTON BATES 
Consolidated Correspondent 

The A&M Consolidated Ti
gers blanked the Huntsville 
Hornets 6-0 Tuesday after
noon, aided by the one-hit 
pitching of Pinky Cooner.

Eight walks by Clements were 
the cause of many of the Tiger 
runs. His eight strikeouts did not 
make up for the bases on balls de
ficit. Cooner struck out 11 and 
walked only two Hornets.

In the third inning, Jimmy Bond 
led off for the Tigers with a strike
out. J. B. Carroll walked, then 
stole second. David Bonnen walk
ed. Bobby Carter walked. Cooner 
struck out. Pete Hickman walked, 
scoring Carroll. Melvin Free, Ti
ger receiver, blasted a ground sin
gle through shortstop to score Bon
nen and Carter. William Arnold 
completed play for the Tigers in 
the third by grounding out to the 
second baseman.

For Huntsville, Joe Clements 
pitched three-hit bull. Cooner and 
Clements will play for the South 
team in the Texas high school all 
star game in August. Cooner is 
a center and Clements is a quar
terback. i

The Tigers beat Huntsville 3-1 
in the first meeting 6f the two 
teams this season on March 26. 
Consolidated ....103 001 0—6 3 2 
Huntsville .........000 000 0—0 1 2

CIRCLE
TODAY thru FRIDAY

“TUMBLEWEED”
Audie Murphy

—ALSO—

“FORT
ALGIERS”

Y'vonne De Carlo

But, don’t blame all the woes on 
the pitching staff. Seven errors 
in the field and a lack of hitting 
was more evident in causing defeat 
than any other factor.

HOUSTON (1) 
Hanta, ss 
Osborn, 3b 
Tucker, lb 
Shipley, If 
Dean, cf 
Langford, rf 
Vickers, 2b 
Arrington, c 
Schultea, p

Totals 
AGGIES (0) 
Dishman, ss 
Ellis, If 
Pendor, 2b 
Stockton, cf 
Byrd, lb 
Hubbard, rf 
Williams, c 
Northrop, 3b 
Vanzura. p 
Parrish 
Hennig, p 
Little, p 
Nelson, p

Totals

AB
6
6
6
5
6
4
5 
4 
4

45
AB

3
4 
4 
4 
3 
3

2
0
0
0
1
1

H
2
2
1
3
1
2
2
1
2

16
H
0
0
2
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

O2
2

11
3 
0 
1 
1 
7 
0

27
O
1
2
7
4 
9 
1 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0

2728 2
Parrish walked for Vanzura in 3rd 

U of H 200 140 340—14
A&M 000 000 000— 0

KBI—Hanta 2, Osborn 2, Shipley, Lang
ford 3, Vickers, Arrington 2, Schultea. 
2B Shipley, Pendor. HR Hanta, Lang
ford. SB—Ellis.HBP—Hanta (Little). LOB 

Houston 1, A&M 5. H and R—Off 
Schultea 2 and 0, Vanzura 2 and 2 in 3 
innings, Hennig 6 and 5 in 2 innings, Lit
tle 8 and 7 in 2-2/3 innings. Nelson 0 and 
0 in 1-1/3 innings. ER—Vanzura 1, Hen
nig 1, Little 4. SO by—Schultea6, Hennig. 
BOB Off Hennig 2. Little 1, Nelson, 
Schultea 4. Winner-—Schultea, Loser —
Vanzura. WP—-Schultea. UMP—Bryant
and Martin. Time: 2:10.

A&M Softball Squad 
Blasts BAFB 16-5

The A&M softball team opened Lemons went all the way for

A PITCHER WHO HITS—Jack Schultea besides holding the 
Aggies to two hits yesterday, went two for four at the 
plate. Schultea, hit a single down the right field line in 
the fourth inning moving Cougar receiver Claude Arring
ton to second. Others in the picture are Aggie catcher 
Jimmy Williams, umpire Bryant and the Cougar third base 
coach.

the season by walloping the Bryan 
air force base airmen 16-5 last 
night behind the six-hit, eleven 
strikeout pitching of Curtis Lem
ons, Cadet hurler.

Faulk and Stephens, BAFB 
pitchers, gave up 13 bases on balls 
and seven hits between them. The 
Aggies had two big innings, the 
fourth when they scored six runs 
on three hits and three Bryan er
rors and the sixth when they scor- 
cci five runs on two hits and one 
Bryan error.

A&M, striking out 11 airmen and 
giving up six hits and walking 
only one Bryan batter.
Aggies .............021 625x—16 7 6
Bryan .............010 0202— 5 6 8

Golfers To Play N 
UH Here at 1:30

The Aggie golfers will face the 
U of H for the second time here 
today. The six-player match be
gins at 1:30 p.m.

Texas A&M June Graduates
Army and Air Force ROTC

To help you conveniently select all your military 
needs, we have arranged to display our fine line of 
regulation —

Made-To-Measure Uniforms
MONDAY, TUES., WED. 12, 13, 14 APRIL 

Memorial Student Center — Room 233 
Our representative will be happy to take your order 
and explain our easy payment plan which requires no 
deposit, and no remittance until you receive your 
clothing allowance check.

A. JACOBS & SONS, INC.
TAILORS OF FINE UNIFORMS SINCE 1891 

107 W. Fayette St. — Baltimore 1, Maryland
We Also Carry a Complete Line of Accessories

Down The Alleys

Bowling With Bill
By BILL SHEPARD 

Battalion Bowling Writer

Saturday is the day for the third annual Intercollegiate 
bowling tournament.

Seven teams have been entered by five southwestern 
schools. Trinity, TCU, San Antonio college, University of 
Arkansas and A&M are entering at least one team.

Invitations to Baylor, U of H 
and UT have not been answered.

In the list of hopeful entries are 
St. Mary’s of San Antonio, Okla
homa A&M and SMU.

The 10 men that will make up 
the two teams for A&M and their 
averages are as follows:

Doug Krueger 179, Corkey 
Crowley 169, Bill Shepard 167, 
Taylor Wong 167, A1 McClellan 
160 will be the first team.

Carl Muller 157, John Janek 156, 
Ben Blankenship 156, Frank (Pan- 
cho) Willis 154 and Dick Correll 
154 will be the second team. These 
teams are subject to change after 
the averages are figured for to
night’s bowling.

Trophies in the tournament are 
a large team trophy to be put up 
each year in the tournament. 
(A&M has won it for the last two 
years.)

Smaller trophies will be given 
for doubles, singles, single high 
game, single high series and over 
all high average for the tourna
ment.

With four weeks left to go in the 
College Station-Bryan All-star 
league here are the standings:

Team Won Lost
Conway & Co. 57 Ms 20 Mi
Faulk’s Auto .. ..57 21
Student Co-Op 46 32
Coca Cola ......... ..391,4 3 8 Ms
Riverside ......... • 59 Ms 38 Ms
Bruetrsreman .... ..26 Ms 51Ms
< !a rrol 1 ................. ..25 63
Wallace .............. ..21 57

John Geiger, manager of the
bowling alleys, has donated a new 
bowling pin to the bowling club. 
It is painted as a trophy and will 
be presented to the man who has 
high series of the week in the 
club. The pin will be presented for 
the first time tonight after the 
regular club meeting.

RASCHI CAN HIT

NEW YORK UP)—Vic Raschi, 
ex-Yankee pitcher now with the 
Cardinals, always will remember 
Aug. 4, 1953. No, he didn’t hurl a 
no-hitter. That was the day he set 
a major league record for a pitcher 
by batting in seven runs during 
one game.

YOU ARE INVITED TO THE

Grand Opening
In Our New Location

SHAFFER’S COLIEGE ROOK STORE
Monday, April 12
OPEN ’TIL 9 P. M.

Register For

FREE PRIZES!
• Reiflcr Drawing Set 0 R.C.A. Victor Record Changer 

0 Sheaf fer Snorkle Fountain Pen
0 $20 Worth of Books—Your Choice 

0 Model Airplane Motor Kit

DRAWING 9 P.M. MONDAY 
You Do Not Have to Be Present to Win

North Gate — Two Doors East of Present Location

RISE STEVENS says: “Not ’til high school was my ^ 
voice ‘discovered’. (I unwittingly sang an octave low 
in class.) From that day, singing was my love — 
at weddings, parties, on the radio. I studied all over 
Europe before the Met and the movies accepted me.”

WMEM I STARTED 
SMOKIMG CAMELS, f KNEW 
THIS WAS THE CIGARETTE 

FOR MEi CAMELS ARE ALWAYS 
WONDERFULLY MILD, AND 

I LOV/E THEIR GOOD, 
RICH FLAVOR! YOU'LL 

LIKE THEM, TOO I

Brilliant star of the 
Metropolitan Opera

i* R. J. Reynolds Tobacco Co. 
Winston-Salem, N. C.

Start smoking 

Camels
t

yourself!
Smoke only Camels j 
for 30 days — see for 
yourself why Camels’ 
cool, genuine mildness 
and rich, friendly flavor 
give more people more 
pure pleasure than 
any other cigarette!

For Mildness
and Flavor CAMELS agree with more people

TWAM vswkiv' crrHETW- O ? PL ^*r"TE I


